10.

11,

12.

13.

14,

15,

AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING
BIRCH RUN TOWNSHIP

- JULY 13,2010

CALL TO ORDER OF REGULAR MEETING
PLEDGE

MINUTES:
JUNE 8, 2010

INVOICES
PUBLIC COMMENT

RUN/WALK 5K-KHEILA KNIGHT/APRIL CARROLL
SACRED HEART RUN/WALK

CLERK’S CORRESPONDENCES

TREASURER’S REPORT

SUPERVISOR’S COMMENTS
ADMINISTRATIVE POLICIES COMMITTEE .
ST. MARY’S LAND PURCHASE/DPW/BOND APPLICATION UPDATE

TRUSTEES COMMENTS

WATER DEPARTMENT

OLD BUSINESS
A, RESOLUTION 2010-11/ FIRE RUN FEE SCHEDULE

NEW BUSINESS

B. BOR RESOLUTION 2010-12

C. RESOLUTION 2010-13 BONDING
DEPUTY TREASURER

D. FIRE DEPARTMENT APPOINTMENTS
PLANNING COMMISSION APPOINTMENT

MISC.

PUBLIC COMMENT"

ADJOURN




